0370 330 6021
Datasheet
IDAX 300/350
Insulation Diagnostic Analyzers
Description
IDAX 300 is a very compact instrument and is used
together with an external computer. The IDAX 350

Memory 512 Mb RAM or more
Interface USB 2.0 and LAN
Ordering information
Item Art. No.
IDAX 300 AG-19090
IDAX 300S AG-19092
IDAX 350
With internal computer AG-19192
Included accessories
Mains cable
Ground cable 5 m (16 ft), GC-30060
Generator cable 18 m (60 ft), GC-30312
Measurement cable, red 18 m (60 ft), GC-30322
Measurement cable, blue 18 m (60 ft), GC-30332
USB cable, Windows software, Transport case
Optional accessories
IDAX calibration box CAL 300 AG-90010
IDAX demo box IDB 300 AG-90020
2nd channel option (factory upgrade to IDAX 300S) AG-90200
Generator cable, 9 m (30 ft) GC-30310
Measurement cable, 9 m (30 ft), red GC-30320
Measurement cable, 9 m (30 ft), blue GC-30330
Accessory kit:
mini bushing tap connectors (4 pcs)
hot collar straps (3 pcs)
temperature and humidity meter